Application no
MA104277
MA113036
MA122615
MA113600
MA117897
MA113951
MA233510044810
MA233510093124
MA102662
MA124581
MA111145
MA116957
MA114977
MA120198
MA233510038943
MA122542
MA123692
MA233510133248
MA115498

Name

AYUSHI VERMA
ISHA KUMARI
KAYNAZ

KHUSHI CHAUDHARY

KUSHAGRI YADAV
TEJVEER SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR
KALPANA TYAGI
KUVER RAJ SINGH
LAVI KAUSHIK
MANSI JAIN
PREETISHA GUPTA
SHIVANGI CHAHAR
SUDHI SHARMA
YUKTANIJALI SINGH
ASHISH KUMAR
DEEKSHA VARUN
RASHI DINKAR
TEENA SINGH

Category Programme Name

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
SC
SC
SC

MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY
MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY

Faculty
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of SM1

Semester Amount

Start Date 08.08.2023
3150 Last Date 10.08.2023
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3380
3380
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3380
3150
3150
3380
3150



