Application no	Name	Category	Programme Name	Faculty	Semester	Amount	Start Date 08.08.2023
MA104277	AYUSHI VERMA	BC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	Last Date 10.08.2023
MA113036	ISHA KUMARI	BC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA122615	KAYNAZ	BC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA113600	KHUSHI CHAUDHARY	BC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA117897	KUSHAGRI YADAV	BC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA113951	TEJVEER SINGH	BC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA233510044810	ASHISH KUMAR	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3380	
MA233510093124	KALPANA TYAGI	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3380	
MA102662	KUVER RAJ SINGH	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA124581	LAVI KAUSHIK	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA111145	MANSI JAIN	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA116957	PREETISHA GUPTA	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of	SM1	3150	
MA114977	SHIVANGI CHAHAR	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA120198	SUDHI SHARMA	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA233510038943	YUKTANJALI SINGH	GN	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3380	
MA122542	ASHISH KUMAR	SC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA123692	DEEKSHA VARUN	SC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3150	
MA233510133248	RASHI DINKAR	SC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of :	SM1	3380	
MA115498	TEENA SINGH	SC	MA SOCIAL SCIENCE PSYCHOLOGY	Faculty of	SM1	3150	